
The Mercury Racing® Pro Max® propeller is designed to lift 
light- to medium-weight hulls on plane quickly and to 
deliver outstanding top-end speed. The Pro Max features 
Mercury Racing® Pro E.T.® drag race blades combined with a 
custom through-hub exhaust tube. This unique combination 
provides a 33% faster hole shot than the Pro E.T. and 
top-end speeds up to three mph faster.

The Mercury® patented Performance Vent System® (PVS). 
PVS® enables the operator to fine tune exhaust venting for 
ideal planing performance and enhanced acceleration. New 
half-inch pitch models enable operators to precision-tune 
their hulls for maximum all-around performance. The Pro 
Max propeller is an ideal match for OptiMax® 300XS, 
OptiMax ProXS®, Verado® 400R and Verado Pro FourStroke 
outboard applications on hulls with natural bow lift including 
bass, flats, cat flats, high performance sport boats and race 
boats.

PRO MAX®

Published July 2022
© 2022 MERCURY RACING. All Rights Reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. All 
models and specifications are subject to change without notice or without incurring obligations to modify previously 
manufactured products. All trademarks belong to Brunswick Corporation.

PITCH

24”

26“

28”

30”

32”

22.5”

23”

23.5”

24”

24.5”

25”

25.5”

26”

26.5”

27”

27.5”

28”

28.5”

29”

29.5”

30”

30.5”

31”

31.5”

32”

PART #ROTATION

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

RH

8M0079692

8M0079693

8M0079694

8M0079695

8M0079696

8M0112981

8M0079698

8M0112982

8M0079699

8M0112983

8M0079700

8M0112984

8M0079701

8M0112985

8M0079702

8M0112986

8M0079703

8M0112987

8M0079704

8M0112988

8M0079705
8M0112989

8M0079706

8M0112990

8M0079707

PRO FINISH

LAB FINISH

ALL MODELS 14.5” IN DIAMETER




