



The Mercury Racing® Pro Max® propeller is designed to lift light- to medium-weight hulls on plane quickly and to deliver outstanding top-end speed. The Pro Max features Mercury Racing® Pro E.T.® drag race blades combined with a custom through-hub exhaust tube. This unique combination provides a 33% faster hole shot than the Pro E.T. and

top-end speeds up to three mph faster.

The Mercury® patented Performance Vent System® (PVS). PVS® enables the operator to fine tune exhaust venting for ideal planing performance and enhanced acceleration. New half-inch pitch models enable operators to precision-tune their hulls for maximum all-around performance. The Pro Max propeller is an ideal match for OptiMax® 300XS, OptiMax ProXS®, Verado® 400R and Verado Pro FourStroke outboard applications on hulls with natural bow lift including bass, flats, cat flats, high performance sport boats and race boats.

PRO MAX®

PITCH	ROTATION	PART #
LAB FINISH		
24"	RH	8M0079692
26"	RH	8M0079693
28"	RH	8M0079694
30"	RH	8M0079695
32"	RH	8M0079696
PRO FINISH		
22.5"	RH	8M0112981
23"	RH	8M0079698
23.5"	RH	8M0112982
24"	RH	8M0079699
24.5"	RH	8M0112983
25"	RH	8M0079700
25.5"	RH	8M0112984
26"	RH	8M0079701
26.5"	RH	8M0112985
27"	RH	8M0079702
27.5"	RH	8M0112986
28"	RH	8M0079703
28.5"	RH	8M0112987
29"	RH	8M0079704
29.5"	RH	8M0112988
30"	RH	8M0079705
30.5"	RH	8M0112989
31"	RH	8M0079706
31.5"	RH	8M0112990
32"	RH	8M0079707

ALL MODELS 14.5" IN DIAMETER

© 2022 MERCURY RACING. All Rights Reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission is prohibited. All models and specifications are subject to change without notice or without incurring obligations to modify previously manufactured products. All trademarks belong to Brunswick Corporation.



